APS

REGATA DE VERAO
11 de jan de 20
# barcos
DISTANCIA

BARCO
SERAFIM
BEIRAMAR
NEREUS
IWITWO
GALILEU
TROYAN
BUCANAS JR
ASBAR V
BACANAS 4
STACCATO
SILENE2
CATAVENTO
SINERGIA
LE BARON
MISS CUCA
NORNE
SUSSO 1
CAPITAO PITUCO Il
KALUANA
AVENTUREIRO DO MAR
FLAPP 1

22
11,7

15
15
15
15
15
14
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
16

8,3

13
42
21
37
34
53
15
43

9
39
30
36
20

5
13
19
50
47
14
52
32

S

49

1
57
50

0
57
58
49
22
31
32
46
48
27
53
20
22
42
26
59
46

T.Real S.Boat

V. Media S.boat
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FCT
0,9897
0,8730
0,9692
0,9146
0,9819
1,1049
1,0364
1,2659
1,1352
1,0019
1,0525
1,0670
1,1576
0,9200
0,9025
0,8835
1,0400
1,0700
0,9785
0,9073
0,8740

03:40:00
3,19
TEMPO

03:13:49
03:42:01
03:21:57
03:37:50
03:34:00
02:53:57
03:15:58
02:43:49
03:09:22
03:39:31
03:30:32
03:36:46
03:20:48
03:05:27
03:13:53
03:19:20
02:50:22
02:47:42
03:14:26
03:52:59
04:32:46

19

TCOR

03:11:49
03:13:49
03:15:44
03:19:14
03:30:08
03:12:12
03:23:06
03:27:23
03:34:58
03:39:56
03:41:35
03:51:17
03:52:27
02:50:37
02:54:59
02:56:07
02:57:11
02:59:26
03:10:15
03:31:22
03:58:24

(*) FCT'S em vermelho = bonus de sem balao

PERFOR
108,96%
107,84%
106,78%
104,91%

99,47%
108,75%
102,91%
100,79%

97,23%

95,03%

94,32%

90,37%

89,92%
122,50%
119,45%
118,68%
117,96%
116,48%
109,86%

98,88%

87,67%

HAND

-7,14
0,55
-4,92
-0,59
-1,64
-12,56
6,56
-15,32
-8,36
-0,13
-2,58
-0,88
-5,24
9,42
-1,12
-5,64
-13,54
-14,27
-6,97
3,54
14,39
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RGS

BARCO

SERAFIM

NEREUS

GALILEU

IWITWO

SILENE2

BEIRAMAR

STACCATO

TROYAN

SINERGIA

CATAVENTO

PIN
ASBAR YV

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15

14

13
21
34
37
30
42
39
53
20
36
19

43

49
57

50
32

31
57
48
46

49

CLASSE

RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 1
RGS 2
RGS 2
RGS 2
RGS HC

RGS he

TMFAA
0,7961
0,7959
0,8069
0,7974
0,8273
0,8142
0,8508
0,9496
0,9268
0,9203
08316
1,0800

TEMPO
03:13:49
03:21:57
03:34:00
03:37:50
03:30:32
03:42:01
03:39:31
02:53:57
03:20:48
03:36:46
03:19:01

02:43:49

TCOR

02:34:18
02:40:44
02:52:41
02:53:42
02:54:10
03:00:46
03:06:46
02:45:11
03:06:06
03:19:29
02:45:30

02:56:55

PERFOR HAND GERAL
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